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Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Metabolism Hormones

Pituitary gland

KA6561

KA6557

KA6510

KA0521

KA6511

KA0215

KA2279

KA6516

KA6515

KA2291

KA3810

KA3812

KA2343

KA3811

KA2331

KA2321

KA6517

KA6512

ANP ELISA Kit

AVP ELISA Kit

C-Peptide (Human) ELISA Kit

GH (Human) ELISA Kit

GH (Human) ELISA Kit

GH (Human) ELISA Kit

GH ELISA Kit

IGF1 ELISA Kit

IGFBP1 ELISA Kit

Insulin (Canine) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Human) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Mouse) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Pig) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Rat) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Rodent) ELISA Kit

Insulin (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Insulin ELISA Kit

LEP (Human) ELISA Kit

0.741 - 180 ng/mL

4.096 - 1000 pg/mL

0 - 16 ng/mL

0.1 - 12 ng/mL

1 - 50 ng/mL

2.5 - 50 ng/mL

1 - 50 ng/mL

0 - 600 ng/mL

0 - 250 mg/L

0 - 25 ng/mL

0 μIU/ml - 140 μIU/ml

0 - 140 μIU/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

0 μIU/ml - 140 μIU/ml

1 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 100 mIU/mL

1 - 100 ng/mL

0.34 ng/mL

1.16 pg/mL

0.064 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

9.75 ng/mL

0.5 mg/L

0.5 ng/mL

< 5 μIU/ml

< 5 μIU/ml

0.5 ng/mL

< 5 μIU/ml

0.5 ng /mL

0.5 ng/mL

1.76 mIU/mL

0.50 ng/mL

KA6506

KA6133

KA2318

KA1907

KA2276

KA0297

KA6127

KA1908

KA2289

KA2300

KA2341

KA2319

KA2277

KA3397

KA6130

KA3399

KA6507

KA2309

KA2301

KA0213

KA2342

KA2330

KA2320

KA2278

KA2292

KA2310

KA2302

KA0214

KA2344

KA2332

KA2322

KA2280

KA2311

KA0235

KA6508

KA6567

KA2345

KA2333

KA2323

KA0299

KA3392

KA2281

KA6556

KA6131

KA3400

Estradiol (Human) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Rat) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Estradiol ELISA Kit

Estradiol ELISA Kit

Estradiol ELISA Kit

Estrone ELISA Kit

Estrone ELISA Kit

Estrone Sulfate (Canine) ELISA Kit

Estrone Sulfate (Horse) ELISA Kit

Estrone Sulfate (Pig) ELISA Kit

Estrone Sulfate (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Estrone Sulfate ELISA Kit

Estrone-3-Glucuronide ELISA Kit

Estrone-3-Sulfate (Equine) ELISA Kit

Estrone-3-Sulfate ELISA Kit

Free Estriol (Human) ELISA Kit

FSH (Cat) ELISA Kit

FSH (Horse) ELISA Kit

FSH (Human) ELISA Kit

FSH (Pig) ELISA Kit

FSH (Rodent) ELISA Kit

FSH (Sheep) ELISA Kit

FSH ELISA Kit

LH (Canine) ELISA Kit

LH (Cat) ELISA Kit

LH (Horse) ELISA Kit

LH (Human) ELISA Kit

LH (Pig) ELISA Kit

LH (Rodent) ELISA Kit

LH (Sheep) ELISA Kit

LH ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Cat) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Human) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Human) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Mouse) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Pig) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Rodent) ELISA Kit

Progesterone (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Progesterone ELISA Kit

Progesterone ELISA Kit

Progesterone ELISA Kit

Progesterone ELISA Kit

Prolactin (Canine) ELISA Kit

Prolactin ELISA Kit

25 - 2000 pg/mL

5 - 1280 pg/mL

0 - 10,000 pg/mL

0.6 - 100 pg/mL

0 - 1000 pg/mL

29.3 - 30,000 pg/mL

3 - 333 pg/mL

8.1 - 2400 pg/mL

0 - 10 ng/mL

0.05 - 25 ng/mL

0.1 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 50 ng/mL

0.5 - 25 ng/mL

15.625 - 1000 pg/mL

5 - 1000 ng/mL

0 - 4000 pg/mL

0.3 - 40 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1.0 - 50 ng/mL

0 - 200 mIU/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1.0 - 25 ng/mL

1.0 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

0.5 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 200 mIU/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 50 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1 - 50 ng/mL

1 - 30 ng/mL

0 - 50 ng/mL

0.3 - 40 ng/mL

0.4 - 100 ng/mL

1 - 30 ng/mL

1 - 30 ng/mL

0 - 30 ng/mL

15.62 - 500 pg/mL

50 - 3200 pg/mL

1.0 - 30 ng/mL

102.4 - 10,000 pg/mL

2.5 - 80 ng/mL

15.625 - 1000 pg/mL

10.6 pg/mL

2.5 pg/mL

N/A

0.6 pg/mL

5 pg/mL

28.5 pg/mL

1.073 pg/mL

14.6 pg/mL

5 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

0.5 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

8.76 pg/mL

0.14 ng/mL

54.6 pg/mL

0.021 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL 

N/A

2.5 mIU/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

1 mIU/mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.5 ng /mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.25 ng/mL

0.05 ng/mL

0.3 ng/mL

0.045 ng/mL

0.156 ng/mL

1 ng/mL 

0.1 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

8.57 pg/mL

52.9 pg/mL

N/A

57.0 pg/mL

0.4 ng/mL

13.4 pg/mL

Endocrine ELISA Kits 

Pancreas

Kidney

Adrenal 
glands

Ovaries Testes 

Thyroid Liver

Hypothalamus

Androgen Hormones

Reproduction Hormones

Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD
KA6553

KA6503

KA6532

KA6501

KA6504

KA2315

KA2306

KA0236

KA6128

KA2349

KA2325

KA0309

KA3396

KA2285

Androstenedione ELISA Kit

DHEA (Human) ELISA Kit

DHEA ELISA Kit

DHEA-S (Human) ELISA Kit

Free Testosterone (Human) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Cat) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Horse) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Human) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Mouse/Rat) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Pig) ELISA Kit

Testosterone (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Testosterone ELISA Kit

Testosterone ELISA Kit

Testosterone ELISA Kit

4.94 - 1200 pg/mL

0.3 - 30 ng/mL

10 - 2560 pg/mL

0.005 - 10 mg/mL

0.1 - 60 pg/mL

0.1 - 20 ng/mL

0.1 - 20 ng/mL

0 - 18 ng/mL

0.1 - 25 ng/mL

0.1 - 20 ng/mL

0.1 - 20 ng/mL

7.81 - 2000 pg/mL

40.96 - 10,000 pg/mL

0.1 - 20 ng/mL

1.48 pg/mL

0.082 ng/mL

3.7 pg/mL

0.005 mg/mL

0.018 pg/mL

20 pg/mL 

20 pg/mL

0.05 ng/mL

0.066 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

5.67 pg/mL

30.6 pg/mL

20 pg/mL

Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Reproduction Hormones

Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Need high quality ELISA kits to quantify 

physiologic hormones? Abnova provides a 

complete collection of metabolic, androgen, 

reproductive, thyroid, mineral & bone, and 

stress hormone ELISA kits across multiple 

mammalian species. Choosing from a variety of 

calibration range and limits of detection, obtain 

precise and sensitive results faster and easier.  

For bulk ELISA kit purchases, we can provide 

substantial discount to assist you scaling up the 

experiment. We would like to hear from you!

10 - 1000 pg/mL

0.1 - 25 ng/mL

N/A

10 - 10,000 pg/mL

10 - 10,000 pg/mL

10 - 10,000 pg/mL

10 - 1000 pg/mL

KA1896

KA6509

KA2340

KA2288

KA2308

KA2299

KA0234

17-OH-Progesterone ELISA Kit

17-OH-Progesterone (Human) ELISA Kit

E2 (Pig) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Canine) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Cat) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Horse) ELISA Kit

Estradiol (Human) ELISA Kit

N/A

0.014 ng/mL

5 pg/mL 

5 pg/mL 

5 pg/mL

10 pg/mL

10 pg/mL



Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Thyroid Hormones

KA0199

KA6134

KA6135

KA6524

KA2312

KA2303

KA2334

KA2282

KA2313

KA2304

KA2335

KA2324

KA2283

KA6523

KA0198

KA0925

KA2346

KA0200

KA2347

KA6551

KA2296

KA2314

KA2305

KA0197

KA0517

KA0196

KA0515

KA0516

KA6132

KA2336

KA2284

KA6521

Free T3 (Human) ELISA Kit

Free T3 ELISA Kit

Free T4 ELISA Kit

Reverse T3 ELISA Kit

T3 (Cat) ELISA Kit

T3 (Horse) ELISA Kit

T3 (Rodent) ELISA Kit

T3 ELISA Kit

T4 (Cat) ELISA Kit

T4 (Horse) ELISA Kit

T4 (Rodent) ELISA Kit

T4 (Sheep) ELISA Kit

T4 ELISA Kit

T4 ELISA Kit

Total T3 (Human) ELISA Kit

Total T3 (Mouse/Rat) ELISA Kit

Total T3 (Pig) ELISA Kit

Total T4 (Human) ELISA Kit

Total T4 (Pig) ELISA Kit

TSH (Canine) ELISA Kit

TSH (Canine) ELISA Kit

TSH (Cat) ELISA Kit

TSH (Horse) ELISA Kit

TSH (Human) ELISA Kit

TSH (Human) ELISA Kit

TSH (Human) ELISA Kit

TSH (Human) ELISA Kit

TSH (Human) ELISA Kit

TSH (Rat) ELISA Kit

TSH (Rodent) ELISA Kit

TSH ELISA Kit

TSH ELISA Kit

0 - 20 pg/mL

2 - 40 pg/mL

2 - 80 pg/mL

0.02 - 2 ng/mL

0 - 10 ng/mL

0 - 20 ng/mL

0 - 20 ng/mL

0.5 - 20 ng/mL

0 - 300 ng/mL

0 - 300 ng/mL

5 - 300 ng/mL

5 - 300 ng/mL

5 - 300 ng/mL

25 - 250 nmol/L

0 - 10 ng/mL

0.25 - 7.5 ng/mL

0 - 20 ng/mL

0 - 25 μg/dL

0 - 300 ng/mL

0.2 - 5.2 ng/mL

0 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 25 ng/mL

0 - 10 μIU/mL

0.05 - 12 μIU/mL

0 - 25 μIU/mL

0.2 - 40 μIU/mL

0.77 - 150 μIU/mL

2.5 - 80 ng/mL

1 - 25 ng/mL

1.0 - 25 ng/mL

0.25 - 15 mIU/L

0.05 pg/mL

0.3 pg/mL

1.0 pg/mL

0.014 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.2 ng /mL

1 ng/mL

2 ng/mL

2 ng/mL

2 ng/mL

2 ng /mL

8 nmol/L

0.2 ng/mL

N/A

0.5 ng/mL

0.4 μg/dL

1 ng/mL

0.01 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.07 μIU/mL

0.05 μIU/mL

0.2 μIU/mL

0.2 μIU/mL

0.77 μIU/mL

0.081 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

0.06 mIU/L

Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Mineral and Bone Hormones

KA6138

KA2286

KA1883

KA6129

KA2339

KA2329

KA3385

KA2274

KA0468

KA6520

KA2287

KA2307

KA2298

KA2338

KA2326

KA2328

KA2317

KA3382

KA1885

KA6518

KA6519

25-OH Vitamin D Total ELISA Kit

Aldosterone (Canine) ELISA Kit

Aldosterone ELISA Kit

Corticosterone (Mouse/Rat) ELISA Kit

Corticosterone (Pig) ELISA Kit

Corticosterone (Rodent) ELISA Kit

Corticosterone ELISA Kit

Corticosterone ELISA Kit

Corticosterone ELISA Kit

Corticosterone ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Canine) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Cat) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Horse) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Pig) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Primate) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Rodent) ELISA Kit

Cortisol (Sheep) ELISA Kit

Cortisol ELISA Kit

Cortisol ELISA Kit

Cortisol ELISA Kit

Renin ELISA Kit

3.22 - 120 ng/mL

100 - 25,000 pg/mL

20 - 1000 pg/mL

15 - 2250 ng/mL

0.5 - 20 ng/mL

0 - 20 ng/mL

5000 - 19.53 pg/mL

0 - 20 ng/mL

0.391 - 100 ng/mL

5 - 240 nmol/L

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

1 - 200 ng/mL

50 - 3200 pg/mL

0.1 - 30 ng/mL

0 - 800 ng/mL

0 - 128 pg/mL

3.224 ng/mL

50 pg/mL

N/A

6.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

17.5 pg/mL

0.1 ng/mL

N/A

1.63 nmol/L

1 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

0.5 ng/mL

0.2 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

0.25 ng/mL

1.0 ng/mL

45.4 pg/mL

N/A

1.3 ng/mL

0.80 pg/mL

Cat. No. Product Name Calibration Range LOD

Stress Hormones

KA6500 Dopamine/Epinephrine/Norepinephrine 
ELISA Kit

Dopamine: 0.5 - 80 ng/mL;
Epinephrine: 0.5 - 80 ng/mL;
Norepinephrine: 0.2 - 32 ng/mL

Dopamine: 10 pg/mL (750 μL undiluted sample);
Epinephrine: 10 pg/mL (750 μL undiluted sample); 
Norepinephrine: 4 pg/mL (750 μL undiluted sample)

KA6565 ACTH ELISA Kit 15.625 - 1000 pg/mL 10.69 pg/mL

KA6500 Dopamine/Norepinephrine ELISA Kit Dopamine: 0.5 - 80 ng/mL;
Norepinephrine: 0.2 - 32 ng/mL

Dopamine: 6.6 pg/mL (750 μL undiluted sample);
Norepinephrine: 2.6 pg/mL (750 μL undiluted sample)

I prodotti Abnova sono distribuiti in Italia da Prodotti Gianni srl
via Quintiliano, 30 - Milano - Italy -  P.Iva 08860270969

Email: ricerca.assistenza@prodottigianni.com PEC: ricerca@pec.prodottigianni.com Tel: +39 02 5097 276 -  Fax: +39 02 5097 276




